
CERTIFICATE/RATING DUAL SOLO TOTAL COST TOTAL
PRIVATE PILOT (ASEL)
Stage I 9 0.5 9.5 1190.50 1190.50
Stage II 9 4.5 13.5 1570.50 2761.00
Stage III 6 6 12 1332.00 4093.00
Ground School 550.00 4643.00
FAA Medical & Student Pilot Cert. 65.00 4708.00
Knowledge Exam 65.00 4773.00
Practical Test 250.00 5023.00 $5,023.00

INSTRUMENT RATING- AIRPLANE
Stage I 13 13 1235.00 1235.00
Stage II 11 11 1045.00 2280.00
Stage III 11 11 1045.00 3325.00
Ground School Instrument/Commercial. 750.00 4075.00
Knowledge Exam IA 65.00 4140.00
Practical Test Instrument ASEL 250.00 4390.00 $4,390.00

COMMERCIAL PILOT (ASEL)
StageIV 13 40 53 5451.00 5451.00
Stage V 10 9 72 2125.00 7576.00
Stage VI 17 16 105 3679.00 11255.00
Complex Aircraft Requirement 15  2325.00 13580.00
Knowledge Exam  65.00 13645.00
Practical Test 250.00 13895.00 $13,895.00

  



State VII COMMERCIAL PILOT (AMEL) 15 15 3405.00 3405.00
Practical Test 250.00 3655.00 $3,655.00

FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR (ASEL)
Stage I Basic Instructor 14 14 2171.54 2171.54
Stage II Basic Instructor 16 16 2000.00 4171.54
Ground School 800.00 4971.54
Knowledge Exam FOI 65.00 5036.54
Knowledge Exam FIA 65.00 5101.54
Practical Test by FAA 0.00 5101.54 $5,101.54

 

Stage III INSTRUMENT INSTRUCTOR 10 10 1270.00 1270.00
Stage IV Instrument Instructor 15 15 1905.00 3175.00
Knowledge Exam FII 65.00 3240.00
Practical Test 250.00 3490.00 $3,490.00

Stage V MULTI-ENGINE INSTRUCTOR 13.5 13.5 3064.50 3064.50
Stage VI Muti-engine instructor 16.5 16.5 3745.50 6810.00
Ground School 250.00 7060.00
Practical Test 250.00 7310.00 $35,554.54
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